1
Star
Manufacturing
International Inc.
10 Sunnen Drive
St. Louis, MO 63143
Phone: (314) 781-2777
Fax: (314) 781-3636

Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
 Number
Key
  Number
16
PARTS LIST EFFECTIVE
 IMPORTANT: WHEN ORDERING, SPECIFY VOLTAGE OR TYPE GAS DESIRED             PAGE
          INCLUDE MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER                 OF
Some items are included for illustrative purposes only and in certain instances may not be available.
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
MODEL
       2/19/04   Rev. C
28 E6-Y9731 1 FLUE-COVER FRONT 615F
E6-Y9874 1 FLUE-COVER FRONT 630F
29 E6-Y9730 1 FLUE-REAR 615F
E6-Y9873 1 FLUE-REAR 630F
30 E6-Y9732 1 FLUE-COVER REAR 615F
E6-Y9875 1 FLUE-COVER REAR 630F
31 E6-Y9729 1 FLUE-FRONT 615F
E6-Y9872 1 FLUE-FRONT 630F
32 E6-Y9618 1 BACK COMBUSTION 615F
E6-Y9820 1 BACK COMBUSTION 630F
33 E6-Y9924 1 INLET PIPE SUPPORT
34 2K-Y9975 1 PIPE 3/8 NPT 21" 615F
2K-Y9976 1 PIPE 1/2 NPT 21" 630F
35 E6-630011 1 BRACKET LEFT 630F
36 E6-630012 1 BRACKET RIGHT 630F
37 E6-Y9619 1 BOTTOM 615F
E6-Y9877 1 BOTTOM 630F
38 2C-Y7565 4 NUT 3/8-16
39 2A-Z0314 4 LEG
40 E6-Y9562 1 BOTTOM FRONT 615F
E6-Y9876 1 BOTTOM FRONT 630F
41 2G-5886 1 BAG-FILTER
42 E6-Y9951 1 SHIELD-VALVE
43 2J-7961 1 E-Z LIGHTER ROD
44 2J-Y9977 1 LPT PRESSURE REGULATOR
(OPTIONAL FOR PROPANE)
45 E6-Y9620 1 BAFFLE-BOTTOM 615F
E6-Y9878 1 BAFFLE-BOTTOM 630F
46 E6-Y9043 1 DEFLECTOR-FLAME 630F
2
2